—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Deputy Director Of Planning
Building Inspector |

Director Of Bldg. & PIng
Administrative Coord li N/r
Associate Planner

Code Compliance Specialist |
Administrative Coordinator li
Administrative Clerk li
Administrative Clerk li
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Other Positions Held County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$88,976
$54,543
$53,242
$52,291
$49,315
$46,592
$44,520
$32,750
$30,765
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



