	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Director Of Planning		Trinity County	Planning	\$88,976
2.	Building Inspector I		Trinity County	Planning	\$54,543
3.	Director Of Bldg. & Plng		Trinity County	Planning	\$53,242
4.	Administrative Coord Ii N/r		Trinity County	Planning	\$52,291
5.	Associate Planner		Trinity County	Planning	\$49,315
6.	Code Compliance Specialist I		Trinity County	Planning	\$46,592
7.	Administrative Coordinator Ii		Trinity County	Planning	\$44,520
8.	Administrative Clerk li		Trinity County	Planning	\$32,750
9.	Administrative Clerk li		Trinity County	Planning	\$30,765
10.	Planning Commissioner		Trinity County	Planning	\$0
11.	Planning Commissioner		Trinity County	Planning	\$0
12.	Planning Commissioner		Trinity County	Planning	\$0
13.	Planning Commissioner		Trinity County	Planning	\$0
14.	Planning Commissioner		Trinity County	Planning	\$0